
ATTACKING & DEFENDING TURNING, PASSING AND RECEIVING BALL SKILLS

Skill Centres
Ages 5 - 14
1 Hour Sessions

WWW.LEEDSUNITED.COM/FOUNDATION

Andy.Wort@LEEDSUNITED.COM

Family Pride Innovation Graft Ambition

Monday

Tuesday 

Thursday West Riding, Fleet Lane,

ls26 8nx

Trinity Academy Leeds, ls9 7ql
Queen Elizabeth, Wakefield,

Wf1 3JZ

Horsforth Trinity Uni, Ls18 5hd

King James, hg5 8eb

5-6pm

6-7pm

5-6pm
6-7pm

6-7pm

SCan the Qr code to book


